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Council for the Deaf and Hard of Hearing
Friday, December 14, 2018
10:00 AM to 3:00 PM

Department of Health Services
1 West Wilson Street, Room 751
Madison, WI 53703

Remote Video Access Information:
https://livestream.com/DHSWebcast/events/7040238

DRAFT AGENDA

10:00 AM Welcome and Introductions

10:05 AM Review and Approve Meeting Agenda

10:10 AM Review and Approve October Meeting Minutes
10:15 AM Community Updates from Council Members
10:30 AM Update on the Mental Health Bill

10:45 AM Update on the Interpreter License Bill

11:00 AM Discussion on the Disaster Response Claudine McCarthy,
Interpreting Program and Overall Emergency Health Emergency
Response Protocols Response and Planning

Unit Supervisor, Office of
Preparedness and
Emergency Health Care,
Department of Health
Services

Carly Bieri, Sign
Language Interpreter,
Office for the Deaf and
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11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

Hard of Hearing,
Department of Health
Services

Public Comments on Issues Affecting the
Deaf, Deaf-Blind, or Hard of Hearing

Lunch

Update from the Office for the Deaf and Hard Hollie Barnes Spink,

of Hearing Director, Office for the
Deaf and Hard of
Hearing, Department of
Health Services

Review and Update Council Strategic Goals
2017-18

Create Action Plan for Strategic Goals 2019-20
Create/Revise Council Orientation Manual
Break

Discuss 2019 Speakers and Training Sessions

Adjourn
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