1 WEST WILSON STREET, ROOM 551 POST OFFICE BOX 2659 MADISON, WI 53701-2659

> Telephone: 608-266-2536 Fax: 608-267-3203

Website: https://dhhcouncil.wisconsin.gov

Council for the Deaf and Hard of Hearing

Friday, December 14, 2018 10:00 AM to 3:00 PM

Department of Health Services 1 West Wilson Street, Room 751 Madison, WI 53703

Remote Video Access Information: https://livestream.com/DHSWebcast/events/7040238

DRAFT AGENDA

10:00 AM	Welcome and Introductions	
10:05 AM	Review and Approve Meeting Agenda	
10:10 AM	Review and Approve October Meeting Minutes	
10:15 AM	Community Updates from Council Members	
10:30 AM	Update on the Mental Health Bill	
10:45 AM	Update on the Interpreter License Bill	
11:00 AM	Discussion on the Disaster Response Interpreting Program and Overall Emergency Response Protocols	Claudine McCarthy, Health Emergency Response and Planning Unit Supervisor, Office of Preparedness and Emergency Health Care, Department of Health Services Carly Bieri, Sign
		Language Interpreter, Office for the Deaf and



State of Wisconsin Council for the Deaf and Hard of Hearing

1 WEST WILSON STREET, ROOM 551 POST OFFICE BOX 2659 MADISON, WI 53701-2659

> Telephone: 608-266-2536 Fax: 608-267-3203

Website: https://dhhcouncil.wisconsin.gov

Hard of Hearing, Department of Health

		Services
11:45 AM	Public Comments on Issues Affecting the Deaf, Deaf-Blind, or Hard of Hearing	
12:00 PM	Lunch	
12:30 PM	Update from the Office for the Deaf and Hard of Hearing	Hollie Barnes Spink, Director, Office for the Deaf and Hard of Hearing, Department of Health Services
1:00 PM	Review and Update Council Strategic Goals 2017-18	
1:30 PM	Create Action Plan for Strategic Goals 2019-20	
2:00 PM	Create/Revise Council Orientation Manual	
2:15 PM	Break	
2:30 PM	Discuss 2019 Speakers and Training Sessions	
3:00 PM	Adjourn	